POR AMOR A

Manzanillo

APOYO ECONOMICO
X

X
X
X

FRACCION XV. PROGRAMAS DE SUBSIDIOS,
ESTIMULOS Y APOYOS

SECTOR

SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

FECHA

13/01/2021
25/02/2021
21/02/2021
10/02/2021

NOMBRE

ANALI MARLENE PELAYO BUELVAS
ANALI MARLENE PELAYO BUELVAS
JAQUELINE CAMPOS CHAVEZ
NORMA LETICIA CAMPOS GARCIA

INMUJERES
_MANZANILLO

CANTIDAD

$2,400.00
$500.00
$ 1600.00
$863.00



